
 

Summer Course 2025 Schedule 
11th Grade | 1st April to 30th April, 5 PM to 6 PM 

 
Week 1 

Date (Day) Subject Topic 

1st April (Tuesday) Chemistry Some basic concepts of chemistry- Properties of 
Matter and their Measurement 

2nd April (Wednesday) Maths Introduction to Three Dimensional Geometry 

3rd April (Thursday) Biology Structural Organization in Animals 

4th April (Friday) Physics Gravitation 

 
 
Week 2 

Date (Day) Subject Topic 

7th April (Monday) Physics Kinematics 

8th April (Tuesday) Chemistry Some basic concepts of Chemistry - Significant 
Figures and Introduction to Mole Concept 

9th April (Wednesday) Maths Introduction to Three Dimensional Geometry 

11th April (Friday) Assessment –  

 
 
Week 3 

Date (Day) Subject Topic 

15th April (Tuesday) Chemistry Introduction to Equilibrium 

16th April (Wednesday) Maths Straight Line 

17th April (Thursday) Biology Structural Organization in Animals 
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Week 4 
Date (Day) Subject Topic 

21st April (Monday) Physics Newton’s Laws of Motion 

22nd April (Tuesday) Chemistry Laws of Chemical Equilibrium 

23rd April (Wednesday) Maths Straight Line 

24th April (Thursday) Biology The Living World 

25th April (Friday) Biology Biomolecules 

 
Week 5 

Date (Day) Subject Topic 

28th April (Monday) Physics Work, Energy and Power 

29th April (Tuesday) Assessment – 
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